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 1.00611900WESTSIDE 4D-5 2  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6140 OVERTON SCH DIST 4D  0.77945200

 6910 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400SHERIDAN 44-1 3  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400SHERIDAN 44-6 4  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400PRAIRIE 44-6 6  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.40114000HOLDREGE 44-0 8  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100
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 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 8600 HOLDREGE CITY  0.39048100

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 9455 AIRPORT BOND  0.00319500

 1.05311400RK-IND 44-6 10  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.24475000ATLANTA 44-6 12  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 8630 ATLANTA VILLAGE  0.19163600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.95762900WESTSIDE 54-2 14  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800
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 0.93270100WESTSIDE 54-5 16  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.95762900GARFIELD 54-2 18  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.95762900UNION 54-2 20  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.95762900RK-IND 54-4 22  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800



PHELPS COUNTY ASSESSOR

Tax Districts from 0 to 99999

DISTAUTH

11/14/25

3:03 PM

Page 4 

District Authority Report for Tax Year 2025

Fund LevyDistrict DescriptionFundAuth. Description Auth. Levy Dist. LevyDescription

 1.76856800BERTRAND 54-4B 24  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 8610 BERTRAND VILLAGE  0.81093900

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.76856800BERTRAND 54-11B 26  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 8610 BERTRAND VILLAGE  0.81093900

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700WMBG 55-4 28  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700WESTMARK 55-4 30  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700LAIRD 55-4 32  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700UNION 55-2 34  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.95762900RK-IND 54-2 35  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6154 BERTRAND SCH DIST 54  0.68610700

 6254 BERTRAND 54 BOND  0.01998500

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700GARFIELD 55-2 36  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7702 PHELPS-GOSPER FIRE #2  0.03992800
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700RK-IND 55-4 38  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700RK-IND 55-6 40  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.01057300ATLANTA 55-6 42  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 8630 ATLANTA VILLAGE  0.19163600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.20053400LOOMIS 55-4 44  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 8620 LOOMIS VILLAGE  0.38159700

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400DIVIDE 44-1 48  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700LAKE R1-1 50  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700ANDERSON R1-1 52  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.16938500FUNK R1-0 54  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 8640 FUNK VILLAGE  0.19230600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400SHERIDAN 44-1 56  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.30333700COTT 7B-7 58  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6170 KEARNEY SCH DIST 7B  0.94582900

 6270 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2009  0.04568900

 6272 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2013  0.08139400

 6910 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29845400COTT 9B-7 60  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6910 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700ANDERSON R1-1 62  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400
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 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700DIVIDE R1-1 64  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700LAKE R1-1 66  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.86624500LAKE W/H 1-1 68  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6102 WILCOX/HILDRETH SCH W/H1  0.63970800

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.86683900LAKE W/H 1-3 70  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6102 WILCOX/HILDRETH SCH W/H1  0.63970800

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7703 WILCOX FIRE #3  0.01552200

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400WMBG 44-4 73  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02818600WMBG 44-5 75  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400WESTMARK 44-4 78  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400CENTER 44-6 80  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.03194400WMBG 44-7 82  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.03194400COTT 44-7 84  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400CENTER 44-1 86  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29845400WMBG 9B-7 88  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6910 ESU #10  0.01191200

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400ANDERSON 44-1 90  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400WESTMARK 44-4 92  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400SHERIDAN 44-1 94  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400SHERIDAN 44-6 96  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400CENTER 44-1 98  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400CENTER 44-6 100  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400LAIRD 44-4 102  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.24475000ATLANTA 44-6 104  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 8630 ATLANTA VILLAGE  0.19163600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400SHERIDAN 44-1 106  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400SHERIDAN 44-6 108  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400PRAIRIE 44-6 110  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400LAIRD 44-4 112  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400RK-IND 44-6 114  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.05311400RK-IND 44-4 116  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.99200700DIVIDE R1-1 118  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6101 AXTELL SCH DIST R1  0.68000900

 6201 AXTELL R1 BOND 2024  0.08546100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400LAKE 44-1 119  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.02811400ANDERSON 44-1 120  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.20549200FUNK 44-0 121  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6144 HDGE SCH DIST 44  0.74490100

 6244 HOLDREGE 44 BOND K-4  0.05667600

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 8640 FUNK VILLAGE  0.19230600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.31956600WMBG 9B-4 123  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700WMBG 55-4 124  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.03098900WMBG 4D-4 125  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6140 OVERTON SCH DIST 4D  0.77945200

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29463800WMBG 9B-5 127  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79400900WMBG 55-5 128  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.00606100WMBG 4D-5 129  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6140 OVERTON SCH DIST 4D  0.77945200

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29952100WMBG 7B-5 130  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6170 KEARNEY SCH DIST 7B  0.94582900

 6270 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2009  0.04568900

 6272 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2013  0.08139400

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7705 OVERTON FIRE #5  0.01500000

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.31956600WESTMARK 9B-4 131  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700WESTMARK 55-4 132  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.31956600CENTER 9B-6 135  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700CENTER 55-6 136  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29839600WMBG 9B-7 139  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79776700WMBG 55-7 140  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.00981900WMBG 4D-7 141  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6140 OVERTON SCH DIST 4D  0.77945200

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29839600COTT 9B-7 143  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7707 ELM CREEK FIRE #7  0.01875800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29456600CENTER 9B-1 147  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79393700CENTER 55-1 148  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29456600ANDERSON 9B-1 151  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6190 ELM CREEK SCH DIST 9B  0.91995800

 6290 ELM CREEK 9B BOND 2022  0.14807100

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800
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 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79393700ANDERSON 55-1 152  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.29944900ANDERSON 7B-1 154  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6170 KEARNEY SCH DIST 7B  0.94582900

 6270 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2009  0.04568900

 6272 KEARNEY 7B BOND 2013  0.08139400

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79393700SHERIDAN 55-1 156  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700SHERIDAN 55-6 157  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900
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 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79393700CENTER 55-1 158  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700CENTER 55-6 159  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.01057300ATLANTA 55-6 161  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 8630 ATLANTA VILLAGE  0.19163600

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.79393700SHERIDAN 55-1 162  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7701 FUNK FIRE #1  0.01492800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700PRAIRIE 55-6 164  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700LAIRD 55-4 165  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700RK-IND 55-6 166  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000

 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7706 HOLDREGE FIRE #6  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 0.81893700RK-IND 55-4 167  100 COUNTY GENERAL  0.13983100

 2000 COUNTY LIBRARY  0.00572200

 6155 LOOMIS SCH DIST 55  0.53274300

 6255 LOOMIS 55 BOND  0.03465700

 6911 ESU #11  0.01185400

 7100 CNTCC  0.02000000
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 7300 TRI-BASIN NRD  0.02608900

 7704 LOOMIS FIRE #4  0.03992800

 9200 AG SOCIETY  0.00511500

 9300 HIST SOCIETY  0.00299800

 1.40114000HOLDREGE DAYCARE PROJECT 9522  9522 HOLDREGE DAYCARE PROJECT  1.40114000

 1.40114000AG WEST PROJECT 9523  9523 AG WEST PROJECT  1.40114000

 1.24475000TIF CARGILL INC 9524  9524 CARGILL INC  1.24475000

 1.40114000PCDC PROJECT 9526  9526 PCDC PROJECT  1.40114000

 1.40114000ORSCHELN PROJECT 9527  9527 ORSCHELN PROJECT  1.40114000

 1.40114000PRAIRIE VIEW PROJECT 9528  9528 PRAIRIE VIEW PROJECT  1.40114000

 1.40114000OLD WASHINGTON SCHOOL PRJ 9529  9529 OLD WASHINGTON SCHOOL PRJ  1.40114000

 1.40114000HERITAGE APPT. COMPLEX 9530  9530 HERITAGE APPT. COMPLEX  1.40114000

 1.40114000WORKFORCE HOUSING 2019 9531  9531 WORKFORCE HOUSING 2019  1.40114000

 1.40114000GOLDEN HARVEST 9532  9532 GOLDEN HARVEST  1.40114000

 1.40114000REDEV PLAN HOLDREGE 9533  9533 REDEV PLAN HOLDREGE  1.40114000

 1.40114000HOLDREGE DAIRY QUEEN 9535  9535 HOLDREGE DAIRY QUEEN  1.40114000

 1.20053400SIMS EZ SHOP 9536  9536 SIMS EZ SHOP  1.20053400

 1.40114000REDEV PLAN HOUSING 2019 9537  9537 REDEV PLAN HOUSING 2019  1.40114000

 1.40114000WILLAMS AG SERVICES PROJ 9538  9538 WILLIAMS AG SERVICES PROJ  1.40114000


